EATON SAFELITE EXIT EMERGENCY LIGHT -
DIFFUSER TYPE
Brand: Eaton    |    Category: Exit Emergency Light
Product Datasheet Website Know More PDF
Recommended Website
Card Name
EATON SAFELITE EXIT EMERGENCY LIGHT - DIFFUSER
TYPE

Dimensions in mm
False ceiling adapter  Recessed base for bricks wall IP65 protection kit - 308x125x53 mm
Order code f* ◊ e � � Description
NEXl1 50-3H-CGL-L NexiTech LED 150 3h CGLine+ 1.3W-3.1W 150 Lrn 3h 7.2V-1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained/ Non-Maintained
NEXl1 50-3H-CGl:IP-L NexiTech LED 150 3h IP65 CGLine+ 1.3W-3.1W 150 Lrn 3h 7.2V-1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained/ Non-Maintained
NEXl3 00-3H-CGL-L NexiTech LED 300 3h CG Line+ 2W-3.2W 300 Lrn 3h 7.2V-1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained/ Non-Maintained
NEXl3 00-3H-CGl:IP-L NexiTech LED 300 3h IP65 CGLine+ 2W-3.2W 300 Lrn 3h 7.2V-1.7Ah Ni-Cd Maintained/ Non-Maintained
*Non maintained - Maintained
With double-side pictograms With single-side pictograms
Viewing distance: 20mViewing distance: 20 or 30m Light the floor from the wall
45° Wall Bracket (IP40/IP65) Nexi LED frame
Nexi pictograms don’t stick, but are
placed behind transparent diffuser.
NexiTech LED
Safety and Exit Sign Luminaires with the same design
Changes to the products, to the information contained in this document, and to prices are reserved; so are errors and omissions.
Only order confirmations and technical documentation by Eaton is binding. Photos and pictures also do not warrant a specific layout or functionality. Their use in
whatever form is subject to prior approval by Eaton.
Nexi LED 30m viewing distance
Ordering details- Opal diffuser for Exit Sign and Safety Lighting functions
High Uniformity, complying with EN1838, suitable for Nexi LED IP40 versions
Order code Description Pictogram
NEXI-PLEXO-DB NEXI PANEL OPAL 30 D-B ISO High Unifor. 30m, Down/Blank WJ -
NEXI-PLEXO-DD NEXI PANEL OPAL 30 D-D ISO High Unifor. 30m, Down/Down WJ WJ
N EXI-PLEXO-LR NEXI PANEL OPAL 30 L -R  ISO High Unifor. 30m, Left/Right rnJ �
N EXI-PLEXO-U B NEXI PANEL OPAL 30 U-B ISO High Unifor. 30m, Up/Blank � -
N EXI-PLEXO-U U NEXI PANEL OPAL 30 U-U ISO High Unifor. 30m, Up/Up � �
NEXI-PLEXO-20-DB NEXI PANEL OPAL 20 D-B ISO High Unifor. 20m, Down/Blank WJ -
N EXI-PLEXO-20-DD NEXI PANEL OPAL 20 D-D ISO High Unifor. 20m, Down/Down WJ W)
NEXI-PLEXO-20-LR NEXI PANEL OPAL 20 L -R  ISO High Unifor. 20m, Left/Right
NEXI-PLEXO-20-UB NEXI PANEL OPAL 20 U-B ISO High Unifor. 20m, Up/Blank
NEXI-PLEXO-20-UU NEXI PANEL OPAL 20 U-U ISO High Unifor. 20m, Up/Up
Nexi LED 20m viewing distance Nexi LED 30m viewing distance
2 EATON  LUMINOX Self-contained emergency lighting • Febraury 2024 (ME Edition)
Nexi LED recessed using false
ceiling adapter+ Edge light panel